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SEE TABLE

Parts List

QTYPART NUMBERDESCRIPTIONITEM
113168BOOT, ROUND1
116427CRIMP BAND2
1SEE KIT TABLE,

COLUMN A
SPRING PUSH W/ TRIGGER, 
2 PC, MXC®

3

119326SPRING, UNIVERSAL, 3.1N4
1SEE KIT TABLE,

COLUMN B
HOUSING W/ SPACER, 
MXC®

5

1SEE KIT TABLE, 
COLUMN C

DUST CAP, for MXC® PLUG6

8/30/18 _
2167-mm

X1

1

2

3

4

5

6 FERRULE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY,
MUST BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY

3/26/19 INITIAL RELEASEA

http://www.usconec.com
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AA 14.5

6.8

61.6

4.75

LATCH

FERRULE HOLE

FERRULE PIN
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